Route 52 (Limited Service)

DH Hill

Varsity at

. Dunn Ave. /| Avent Ferry | Gorman at This route
Library Jeter Dr Complex Kings Ct Greek has 1 bus:
Platform A ' P g Village ’
7:00 AM 7:07 AM 7:13 AM 7:21 AM| 7:27 AM BUS 1
7:40 AM 7:47 AM 7:53 AM 8:01 AM| 8:07 AM : :
Get the real-time location
8:20 AM 8:27 AM 8:33 AM 8:41 AM| 8:47 AM of your bus using our
9:00 AM|  9:07 AM 9:13 AM 9:21 AM| 9:27 AM|  [ransit Visualization
System (TVS).
9:40 AM 9:47 AM 9:53 AM 10:01 AM| 10:07 AM http://ncsu.transloc.com
10:20 AM| 10:27 AM 10:33 AM 10:41 AM| 10:47 AM :
To determine when the bus
11:00 AM| 11:07 AM 11:13 AM 11:21 AM| 11:27 AM will arrive at a stop that
. . ) ] does not have a listed time,
11:40 AM| 11:47 AM 11:53 AM 12:01 PM| 12:07 PM find the timed stops before
12:20 PM| 12:27 PM 12:33 PM 12:41 PM| 12:47 PM and after your stop. Locate
th ti th
1:00PM|  1:07PM|  1:13PM|  1:21PM| 1227 PM|  (rotabio for that route.
1:40 PM|  1:47 PM 1:53 PM 2:01 PM| 2:07 PM| Thetime the bus will come
to your stop will be in
3:00 PM|  3:07 PM 3:13 PM 3:21 PM| 3:27 pM| Estimate the time and plan
to arrive at the stop 5
3:40 PM 3:47 PM 3:53 PM 4:01 PM| 4:07 PM minutes early.
4:20 PM 4:27 PM 4:33 PM 4:41 PM| 4:47 PM :
*Buses only required to
5:00 PM 5:07 PM 5:13 PM 5:21 PM| 5:27 PM wait at stops in bold
5:40 PM| 5:47 PM 5:53 PM 6:01 PM| 6:07 PM| type; other times are
estimated.
6:20 PM 6:27 PM 6:33 PM 6:41 PM| 6:47 PM
6:56 PM

Out of Service (DH Hill)




